2024 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2011

Num Name

1219 Kennelly, Margeaux

1232

Molinski, Isla

L2 2015 A4

Num Name

1228
1204
1234
1201
1224
1218
1210

Peitl de Paiva, Liliana

Seddiki, Ania Liza
Kippen, Sophie
Penner, Taelyn
Reinhardt, Allie
Pierson, Peyton
Rosenblat, Eloise

L2 2015 B

Num Name

1220
1229
1216
1225
1202

Vermette, Avery
Pedrosa, Emily
Klipperstein, Jade
Wollman, C'nedra
Amini, Madelyn

L22015C

Num Name

1208
1217
1227
1221
1233
1203

Zajac, Charley
Smith, Maelle
Robertson, Kayci
Holian, Zoey
Manaigre, Zoe
Knockaert, Kordyn

L2 2016 A

Num Name

1205
1215
1223
1206
1211
1213
1231

Anderson, Logan
Toni, Heather
McCartney, Alia
Esposito, Giuliana

Maksymowicz, Rose

Paul, Kate
Yang, Emily

L2 2016 B

Num Name

1230
1209
1214
1222
1212
1235

Yanev, Mia
Robinson, Charlotte
ANONYMOUS
Colquhoun, Lennon
Paul, Jillian
Martin, Braes

Club/Team
Kips
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Cooks Creek
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team
Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Cooks Creek
Panthers

Club/Team

Steinbach
Tamarack
Selkirk
Kips

Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Prairie View

January 21, 2024  3:32:57 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.35010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.32510.01T
9.3251001T
8.95010.04
8.700 1006
8.90010.05
8.35010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.25010.03
9.32510.02
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.04
9.15010.03
9.500 1001
9.25010.02
8.75010.06
8.850 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.050 1006
8.85010.02
9.200 10.01
8.700 1003
8.25010.04T
8.25010.04T
6.95010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.95010.02
8.800 10.03
8.350 1006
8.45010.05
8.700 1004

Session 12 - Jan 21, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
9.05010.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.8001003T
8.8001003T
9.15010.0
8.8001003T
8.6501007
8.750 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.600 10.0]
8.8001003T
8.8001003T
8.0501005

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.65010.0]
9.35010.02
9.250 10.04
8.550 1005
7.50010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.42510.0]
8.95010.03
8.4251006
8.7751004
8.2501007
8.700 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.7501003T
8.75010.03T
8.9751002
8.7251005
7.900 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.200 1001
7.67510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02T
9.02510.02T
8.72510.04
9.100 10.0]
8.65010.05
8.525 1006
8.27510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.2251001T
9.2251001T
9.05010.03
8.3751005
8.600 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.07510.02
9.05010.03
8.9751005
9.02510.04
8.65010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.72510.04
8.22510.07
8.600 1005
8.87510.02
8.77510.03
8.400 1006
8.975100]

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.17510.0]
8.75010.03
8.45010.04
8.3251005
8.100 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.625100]
8.22510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.67510.02
8.5251003
7.72510.06
8.42510.04
8.150 1005
6.87510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.02510.02
8.400 1003
8.22510.04
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.750 1003
8.600 1005
8.6751004
8.77510.02
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.3751003
8.100 1005
8.600 1002
7.87510.07
8.025 1006
8.150 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.4751003
8.3251005
8.825100]
8.000 10.06
8.3751004

All-Around
Score Place
35.175 1
34300 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35825 2
35375 3
34925 4
34.575 5
34225 6
32250 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.225 1
37.100 2
35575 3
34400 4
33400 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.625 2
36.500 3
36.150 4
35100 5
32575 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.175 1
34.875 2
34850 3
34.600 4
33.675 5
32.925 6
32775 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35350 2
34.625 3
34.600 4
33.500 5
33.075 6
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